
 

 
 

 
 

 
TERM DATES 

2020 - 2021  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
Monday 7th September Non Pupil Day / Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 8th September First Day of Term for Yr7 & Yr12   

 Enrolment Day 

Wednesday 9th September First Day of Term for All Remaining  

 Students 

Students Wednesday 14th October Non Pupil Day / Staff Training Day 

Monday 26th October - Friday 30th October Half Term 

Friday 18th December Last Day of Autumn Term 
 

Christmas Break:  Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021 

Monday 4th January 2021 – Non Pupil Day / Staff Training Day 
 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2021 
Monday 4th January Non Pupil Day / DMAT Training Day 

Tuesday 5th January First Day of Term for All students 

Monday 15th  - Friday 19th February Half Term 

Thursday 1st April Last Day of Spring Term 
 

Easter Break: Friday 2nd April – Friday 16 April Inclusive 
 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2021 
Monday 19th April First Day of Term for All Students 

Monday 3 May Bank Holiday 

Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June Half Term 

Friday 23rd July Last Day of Summer Term 
 
 
 

Non Pupil Days Occasional Holidays 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 (Disaggregated) Monday 26th July 2021 

Friday 4th September 2020 (Disaggregated) Tuesday 27th July 2021 

Monday 7th September 2020 

Wednesday 14th October 2020 

Monday 4th January 2021 


